
2010 Georgia National Fair Invitational 

Heifer and Steer Showmanship

Judge:  Shane Lindsey, Prarie City, IA, October 15, 2010

Last Name First Name Chapter/County Grade Place

Evans Rae Perry High School 12 1

Talton AC Perry High School 12 2

Gentry Brent Perry High School 12 3

Whiddon Jana Perry High School 12 4

Pollard Derek Perry High School 12 5

Pollard Dylan Perry High School 12 6

Hobbs Autumn Perry High School 12 7

Moore Edward Perry High School 11 1

Mobley Jonathan Colquitt County High School 11 2

Royster Evan Barrow County 11 3

Wood Adam Perry High School 11 4

Sanders Christine Perry High School 11 5

McPhail Courtney Perry High School 11 6

Byrd Kasi Veterans High School 11 7

Crowe Alicia Perry High School 11 8

Walton Ben Perry High School 11 9

Daughtry Leah Perry High School 11 10

Royal Katie Perry High School 10 1

Rouse Randi Ware County 10 2

Strickland Samantha Perry High School 10 3

Powell Rachel Reed Perry High School 10 4

Branch Joseph Manchester High School 10 5

Branham Tanner Veterans High School 10 6

Quinones Jesse Veterans High School 10 7

Collins Dakota Perry High School 10 8

Jones Alicia Barrow County 10 9

Churchwell Bailey Veterans High School 10 10

Phillips Jacob Manchester High School 10 11

Cone Allison Jefferson County, FL 9 1

Goodman Christian Baconton Charter School 9 2

Mobley Nicholas Colquitt County High School 9 3

Willard Calvin Perry High School 9 4

Reaves Ashlyn Perry High School 9 5

Wood Rachel Perry High School 9 6

Davis Levi Veterans High School 9 7

Hutcheson Cody Johnson County High School 9 8

Lynn Pike Barrow County 8 1

Dorsey Cole Coffee County Middle School 8 2

Gordy Billy Perry Middle School 8 3

Hooper Kandice Franklin County Middle School 8 4

Morgan Tom Crawford County Middle School 7 1

McPhail Lauren Perry Middle School 7 2

Floyd Austin Hart County Middle School 7 3



2010 Georgia National Fair Invitational 

Heifer and Steer Showmanship

Judge:  Shane Lindsey, Prarie City, IA, October 15, 2010

Last Name First Name Chapter/County Grade Place

Godwin Will Tift County 6 1

Driggers Caley Tift County 5 1

Sizemore Gayla Spalding County 5 2

Sizemore Anna Spalding County 5 3

Dorsey Allison Coffee County 5 4

Chandler Wyatt Jackson County 4 1



2010 Ga National Fair Invitational Heifer Show

Judge: Shane Lindsey, Prairie City, IA

October 16, 2010

Exhibitor # First Name Last Name Chapter/County Org Birth Date Division Breed Placing

Class 1 - British

179 Jacob Phillips Manchester High School FFA 1/21/2010 British Hereford 1

Class 2 - British

138 Tom Morgan Crawford County Middle School FFA 11/27/2009 British Shorthorn Plus 3

133 Joseph Branch Manchester High School FFA 11/3/2009 British Angus 1

202 Rae Evans Perry High School FFA 11/3/2009 British Shorthorn 2

Class 3 - British

178 Cody Hutcheson Johnson County High School FFA 9/26/2009 British Hereford 3

132 Evan Royster Barrow County 4-H 9/16/2009 British Angus 1

199 Nicholas Mobley Colquitt County High School FFA 9/8/2009 British Shorthorn 2

Grand Champion Evan Royster, #132, Class 3

Reserve Champion Joseph Branch, #133, Class 2

Class 4 - Continental

206 Kandice Hooper Franklin County Middle School FFA 11/14/2009 Continental Simmental 1

181 Gayla Sizemore Spalding County 4-H 11/9/2009 Continental Limousin 2

Class 5 - Continental

148 Austin Floyd Hart County Middle School FFA 10/20/2009 Continental Chi-Influence 1

197 Anna Collins Perry High School FFA 10/14/2009 Continental % Simmental 2

150 Allison Cone Jefferson County, FL 4-H 10/12/2009 Continental Chi-Influence 3

Class 6 - Continental

184 Jonathan Mobley Colquitt County High School FFA 9/10/2009 Continental Maine-Anjou 1

180 Anna Sizemore Spalding County 4-H 9/5/2009 Continental Limousin 2

Grand Champion

Reserve Champion

Class 7 - Other Breeds

193 Cody Hutcheson Johnson County High School FFA 3/1/2010 Other Breeds Santa Gertrudis 1

Class 8 - Other Breeds

195 Cody Hutcheson Johnson County High School FFA 2/6/2010 Other Breeds Santa Gertrudis 1

Class 9 - Other Breeds

194 Cody Hutcheson Johnson County High School FFA 1/15/2010 Other Breeds Santa Gertrudis 1

Grand Champion

Reserve Champion

Cody Hutcheson, #194, Class 9

Cody Hutcheson, #193, Class 7

Austin Floyd, #148, Class 5

Anna Collins, #197, Class 5



2010 Ga National Fair Invitational Heifer Show

Judge: Shane Lindsey, Prairie City, IA

October 16, 2010

Exhibitor # First Name Last Name Chapter/County Org Weight Placing

Class 10 - Commercial

102 Rachel Reed Powell Perry High School FFA 606 1

116 Austin Floyd Hart County Middle School FFA 670 2

Class 11 - Commercial

120 Wyatt Chandler Jackson County 4-H 776 1

109 Billy Gordy Perry Middle School FFA 804 5

110 Alicia Jones Barrow County 4-H 808 2

100 Samantha Strickland Perry High School FFA 812 4

113 Leah Daughtry Perry High School FFA 816 3

Class 12 - Commercial

101 Dylan Pollard Perry High School FFA 856 4

114 Ben Walton Perry High School FFA 868 3

104 Katie Royal Perry High School FFA 878 5

103 Pike Lynn Barrow County 4-H 888 2

112 Brent Gentry Perry High School FFA 906 1

Class 13 - Commercial

124 Brent Gentry Perry High School FFA 930 5

108 Derek Pollard Perry High School FFA 974 4

106 Evan Royster Barrow County 4-H 986 1

125 Wyatt Chandler Jackson County 4-H 998 2

118 Caley Driggers Tift County 4-H 1005 3

Class 14 - Commercial

117 Austin Floyd Hart County Middle School FFA 1045 3

105 Katie Royal Perry High School FFA 1055 2

111 AC Talton Perry High School FFA 1090 1

Grand Champion

Reserve Champion

Supreme Champion

Res Supreme Champion

Third Overall

Fourth Overall

Fifth Overall A. C. Talton, #111, Commercial Class 14

Wyatt Chandler, #120, Class 11

Brent Gentry, #112, Class 12

Commercial Heifers

Wyatt Chandler, #120, Commerical Champion

Evan Royster, #132, Brittish Champion

Austin Floyd, #148, Continental Champion

Brent Gentry, #112, Commercial Reserve



2010 Ga National Fair Invitational Steer Show

Judge:  Dave Allan, Schulenburg, TX

October 17, 2010

Exhibitor # First Name Last Name Chapter/County Org Division Breed Weight Placing

Class 1 - British

177 Kasi Byrd Veterans High School FFA British Hereford 660 1

Class 2 - British

176 Tanner Branham Veterans High School FFA British Hereford 762 2

126 Lauren McPhail Perry Middle School FFA British Angus 796 1

Class 3 - British

136 Jesse Quinones Veterans High School FFA British Angus 926 1

Grand Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Class 4 - Continental

205 Will Godwin Tift County 4-H Continental Simmental 686 1

Class 5 - Continental

204 Allison Dorsey Coffee County 4-H Continental Simmental 842 2

143 Wyatt Chandler Jackson County 4-H Continental Charolais 880 1

Class 6 - Continental

152 Allison Cone Jefferson County, FL 4-H Continental Chi-Influence 912 2

207 Autumn Hobbs Perry High School FFA Continental Simmental 930 3

145 Dakota Collins Perry High School FFA Continental Charolais 970 1

182 Randi Rouse Ware County FFA Continental Limousin 976 4

Class 7 - Continental

151 Alicia Jones Barrow County 4-H Continental Chi-Influence 1035 1

203 Edward Moore Perry High School FFA Continental Simmental 1040 3

175 Tom Morgan Crawford County Middle School FFA Continental Gelbvieh 1055 2

191 Adam Wood Perry High School FFA Continental Maine-Anjou 1055 4

Class 8 - Continental

144 Courtney McPhail Perry High School FFA Continental Charolais 1130 3

153 Jonathan Mobley Colquitt County High School FFA Continental Chi-Influence 1135 1

301 Rae Evans Perry High School FFA Continental Limousin 1135 2

Grand Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Lauren McPhail, #126, Class 2

Jesse Quinones, #136, Class 3

Wyatt Chandler, #143, Class 5

Jonathan Mobley, #153, Class 8
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2010 Ga National Fair Invitational Steer Show

Judge:  Dave Allan, Schulenburg, TX

October 17, 2010

Class 9 - Crossbred

165 Levi Davis Veterans High School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 568 3

174 Samantha Strickland Perry High School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 628 1

161 Bailey Churchwell Veterans High School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 638 2

Class 10 - Crossbred

164 Rachel Wood Perry High School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 738 1

170 Courtney McPhail Perry High School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 756 2

169 Ashlyn Reaves Perry High School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 758 4

172 Pike Lynn Barrow County 4-H Crossbred Crossbred 778 3

Class 11 - Crossbred

173 Christine Sanders Perry High School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 836 2

300 Derek Pollard Perry High School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 838 1

171 Christian Goodman Baconton Charter School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 878 5

167 Billy Gordy Perry Middle School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 918 3

158 Cole Dorsey Coffee County Middle School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 922 4

Class 12 - Crossbred

162 Alicia Crowe Perry High School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 940 4

159 Brent Gentry Perry High School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 962 1

168 Jana Whiddon Perry High School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 972 2

163 Calvin Willard Perry High School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 1005 3

Class 13 - Crossbred

160 AC Talton Perry High School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 1045 3

155 Will Godwin Tift County 4-H Crossbred Crossbred 1110 2

186 Jonathan Mobley Colquitt County High School FFA Crossbred Crossbred 1150 1

Grand Champion:

Reserve Champion:

Supreme Champion:

Reserve Supreme Champion:

Third Overall:

Fourth Overall:

Fifth Overall:

Jonathan Mobley, #186, Class 13

Wyatt Chandler, #143, Continental Champion

Brent Gentry, #159, Crossbred Champion

Jonathan Mobley, #186, Crossbred Reserve Champion

Jonathan Mobley, #153, Continental Reserve Champion

Alicia Jones, #151, Continental Class 7

Brent Gentry, #159, Class 12
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